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Can DATA PBOCEUED 1HDEXE3

LICENSE

NUMBER
F E M A L E S

SURNAME GIVEN NAME AGE
M A L E S

RACE

DATE ISSUED

Mo. Day Year

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo- Day Year
PERSON OFFICIATING

82-1082 FOSTER

86-0589

~8~1-0778

FOSTER

FOSTER

82-1142

83-0242

FOSTER

FOUCHE

CYNTHIA DIANE
6 A STO N S C

DONNA PAT
WEST COLUMBIA_SC

F'ARICE RHEA
GRAY COURT SC

RITA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

85-0655

85-0223

FOUCHE

FOUCHE

BETTY JUNE
___ COLUMBIA

REBECCA FA YE "
IRMO

TERESA ANN
PEtlON

*******

87-0270 FOULKS

86-1242

84-1024

FOUST

FOWLER

85-0978 FOWtER

CYNTHIA
BATESBURG

*******

WANDA REGiNA
COLUMBIA

*******

ANN M
_CQLUMBIA

"9 REN DA" ANN
LEXINGTON

83-0536

83-1034

84-0372

FOWLER

FOWLER

FQWL~ER~

JENNIFER JOYCE
COLUMBIA

SHERRY ANN
6ASTON

SHERYL MARIE
LEXINGTON

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

21

19

52

19

2~8

35

20

21

23

37

21

23

19

t9

RANKIN MICHAEL CARYLYLE
CAYCE SC

RICHBOURG III MILLER N
CHARLESTON SC

RICHBURG THOMAS YOUNG
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GILLINGS KENNETH BERNARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DEHART DANIEL GQR'DQN
C OL U MB I AS C

FURTICK TIMOTHY ALAN
IffMO SC

8RANHAM HERBERT ALVIN
PELION SC

JEFFERY HENRY CHARLES
RIDGE SPRINGS SC

11

"5

8

12

3

7

3

22

22

18

13

28

15

25

27

1982

1986

1981

1982

1983

1985

1985

T987

11

6

8

12

11

7

3

27

20

20

17

11

18"

1982

1981

1982

1983

1985

REV WILLIAM R PAULING
GASTON SC
REV PAUL WIG6INS
CAYCE SC
REV JOHN C MARTIN
LAURENS COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JO
LEXINGTON SC

2911985

19 87

TAYLOR TOWNSLEY
COLUMBIA SC

BROOKS RICHARD LAMAR
WEST_COLUMBIA SC

PAGE CARL ADAM RAWL
HENDERSONVILLE NC

HENSON WILLIAM ANTHONY
LEXINGTDN_SC

HAYES CLAUDE EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MACOQUGALL STEPHEN KYLE
LEXINGTON SC

12

10

1"0

6

10

3

15(1986

24

11

13

26

27

*******

86-0727 FOWLES

86-0399

"81-1087

"86-1059

FOX

84-0335

FOX

F O X

FOX

RUBY HENDRIX
CHAPIN

*******

ANNETTE LOUISE
COLUMBIA

CLARA MAE
LEXINGTON

EUGENIA LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA

[INA GUNTER
WEST COLUMBIA

SC

SC

SC

41

49

26
SC'

87-0093

85-0182

"83-1051

86-1240

FOX

FOX

FOX

82-0450

84-0491

"87̂ 0627"

"86-0608"

85-1074~

FOX

FOX

FOX

FOX

FRALEY

85-1179

82-0261

"82-0561

"85-0681

84-12l"9

"85-0802

FRANCHINA

FRANK

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

— . - - k u

SC !

29

28

35"

|"66

25

20

J U A N"I T A DERRICK" ~f5 2
BATESBURG SC

JUDY CARLENE
CAYCE-WEST COL SC

LAQUITA EMLYN
LEXINSTON_SC

MELINDA C
BATESBURG SC

SALLIE L GOFF
CAYCE SC

tERRI ANN
LEESVILLE SC

TINA MARIE
CAYCE SC

*******

JANET MARIE
CHAPIN SC

VELMA WRIGHT
LEXINGTON SC

*******

LOUISA 8ENITA
CAYCE SC

*******

MARIA TERESA
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BARBARA LYNJt
COLUMBIA SC

PHILLIS JOANNE
LEXINGTON SC

R08IN LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TINA MICHELLE
CAYCE SC

*******

BOUKNIGHT FRANK M
COLUMBIA

HQQVE"R HARVEY;ALAN
COLUMBIA

VEDLIN MILEGE DOWD
LEXINGTON

MANGUM ROY ANTHONY
WEST COLUMBIA

HOLDER MICHAEL VAUGHN
_WEST COLUMBIA

KIRKLAN0 ELDRED j
MONETTA

"WALTZ ROBERT WADE
CAYCE

GARRETT LAMILLS ALONZQ
COLUMBIA

WARREN JOHN FARRELL
LEESVILLE

FLEMING M"iTCH"ELL MCCOY
WEST COLUMBIA

NORWOOD RICHARD BLANTON
LUGOFF

"HOTfO GARETT
GASTON

SC

SC i

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

4130

1984

1985

1983

1983

1984

1986

1986

12

10

1U

6

10

5

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV J O'SE'PH E f Y SING E R
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV L C CHAVOUS SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

20 1986

27

26

18

28

4

I r

14

1984

1985

1983

1983

1984

REV JOSEPH A DARBY
LEXINGTON COUNTY:SC

CHAPLAIN WILLIAM H PRICE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
"REV"' CLAUDE D GAMBLE JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV C POSTON
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSONrPRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON^ PROB JO
LEXINGTON SC

121 111981112 20

1986

1981

10 23 1986

984

B

SC

SC !

SC

SC

2; 611987

3 14

10

12

27

12

1985

1983

10(25 1986

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
RICHLAND COUNTY^SC
REV WILLIAM C O.06R
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JEBULON F OSBORNE JR
LEXINGTON SC

5 Til "[1 984

2 11 1987

312211985

1986

2011982

5 31[1984

20 [BRYSON TIMOTHY" RAY

71

22

23

26

21

20

18

LEXINGTON SC
SHARPE RICHARD M

GASTON SC

8RADSHAW PATRICK DEWITT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROOKS GREG 8LAKE
LEXINGTON SC

CHRISTOPHER III ARTHUR H
COLUMBIA SC

CUNNINGHAM JR ROBERT EARLE
WEST COLUMBIA_SC

SPENCER ROBERT DALE
PELION SC

FARR CAREY ALAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

24

6118

1987

1986

12 3011983

12J31T1986

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JO
LEXINGTON SC ^^_
REV DANIEL R HEDGEPETH JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV WINSTON LAWSON
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

8t i t1982

6 I 211984

6 25(1987

REV HARRY E CHALK
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV T A SANDERS
ANDERSON COUNTY SC
REV MARION D ALDRIDGE
BATESBURG SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY

6 21 1986

11 115 1985 11

6T1985

12

12

15

21

26

1982

1982

1985

1984

1985

6

7

12

8

24(1985

11

16

27

22

31

REV DAVID E LANDHOLT
COLUMBIA SC
REV J D JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

1986

1982

1 982

1985

1984

1985

R6V CHARLES W EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELDER RONALD D DQdLITTLE
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM R CULLUM JR
LEXINGTON SC
MILDRED K RAOER NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV BRIAN HARRELL
LEXINGTON SC


